

## Planned Giving Program Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua

## **Big Top Chautauqua Heritage Society Declaration of Intent**

The Heritage Society is our way of expressing our gratitude and honoring those special supporters who have designated a planned gift to Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua.

As an expression of my (our) commitment to the future of Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua, I (we) have made estate provisions to support Big Top through:  Will Life Insurance Policy IRA or other retirement asset  CD Beneficiary Designation Property or Securities Other	
In the approximate amount of \$(con:	
The approximate amount of \$\frac{1}{2} \tag{con}	
☐ I (we) give permission to list my (our) names as a member of the Heritage Society with the understanding that the details and amount of my (our) arrangement will be kept strictly confidential.  I (we) wish my (our) name(s) to appear as:	
The Declaration of Intent is an expression of my (our) present plans and is subject to future modifications. If changes are made, I (we) will notify Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua.	
Donor Signature	 Date
Donor Signature	 Date

For further information on how to make a legacy gift to Big Top Chautauqua, please contact our Development Office at 715-373-5520 or development@bigtop.org